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The menu of Ortega's A Mexican Bistro from San Andreas contains about 177 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $13.7 for a dish / drink. Oscar's offers a delectable breakfast buffet with exceptional
service and a wide variety of options. The staff is friendly and attentive, going above and beyond to make special
occasions memorable. The lobster and shrimp dishes are cooked to perfection and the drinks are recommended
by knowledgeable waitstaff. The outdoor patio provides a fantastic atmosphere for dining. While some noise
disturbances were noted, the overall experience was top-notch. The elegant ambiance of the Waldorf Astoria
sets the stage for an upscale dining experience with high-quality food and personable staff. The only minor
downside was the lack of sugar-free syrup, quickly remedied by an attentive server. Overall, Oscar's is highly
recommended for a delicious meal in a sophisticated setting.
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Salads

SIDE SALAD $3.8
Entrées

MELTED CHEESE $16.8
Pizza

PACIFICO $6.0

Main Courses

PALOMA $11.0

Drinks

MEXICAN HOT CHOCOLATE $6.0

Side Orders

CHILES TOREADOS (3) $3.5

Enchiladas
CHEESE MOLE $15.8

Burritos
STEAK BURRITO $20.8

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Chicken Dishes

TAMARIND $14.0

Postres

CHURROS CHOCOLATE $10.8

Aguas Frescas

HIBISCUS TEA

Cold Drinks

POMEGRANATE SPRITZER

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

House Specials

CARNITAS HASH EGGS

Cervezas
ERDINGER WEISSBIER (N/A)

Tortas

CARNITAS TORTA

Tostadas
FISH CEVICHE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Brunch Entrees

CHILAQUILES WITH EGGS

Draft Beer

NEGRA MODELO

Salad Add Ons

HALF AVOCADO

$5.5

$5.5

$15.8

$6.0

$14.8

$14.8

$6.0

$4.5
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Sparkling

BRUT CAMPO VIEJO CAVA, SPAIN $10.0
Bottled Beer

BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA $8.0
Draft Beers

DOS EQUIS LAGER $6.0

Tequila & Mezcal

HORNITOS REPOSADO $11.0

Create Your Own Combo

CHICKEN TAMALE $14.8

Share Platos

POBLANO QUESO $14.8

Liquor

RUMCHATA $12.0

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Taco Plates
ENSENADA STYLE FISH TACOS (2)

Taquitos
CARNITAS $20.8

Specialty Coffees

MEXICAN COFFEE $10.0

Simply Grilled

MAHI MAHI

Taco Baskets
BAJA STYLE SHRIMP

Rojo Platters

CHICKEN ROJO

Mezcals

EL RECUERDO DE OAXACA,
JOVEN

Soft Bar

GOSLING'S GINGER BEER

Spanish

HORCHATA

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA

Beer (Must Be 21 To
Purchase)

CRYSTAL

Sauza
HORNITOS ANEJO

Aparte

CREAM

$16.8

$15.8

$12.0

$4.8

$5.5

$6.0

$12.0

$12.0

$0.5
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De La Casa Specials

SHRIMP ENCHILADAS (2) $21.8
Don Julio
1942, EXTRA ANEJO $26.0

Traditional Mexican
Breakfasts

CHORIZO WITH EGGS $15.8

Famous Hot Subs

STEAK $18.8
Dino's Dishes With Rice
CHICKEN VERDE $15.8

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA $13.0
WHITE $13.0
Smoothies

MANGO MINT $14.0
STRAWBERRY MINT $14.0
Vegetarian

POBLANO QUESO TACO TRIO $19.8
CHEESE MOLE ENCHILADAS $19.8
Toast

FRENCH TOAST $14.8
TOAST

Chicken

CHICKEN MOLE ENCHILADAS (2) $20.8
CHICKEN PIPPIAN $20.8
Hot Drinks

HOUSE BLEND COFFEE HOT TEA $4.8
COFFEE

Red

PINOT NOIR CASTLE ROCK,

WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON $11.0

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CASA
MADERO, VALLE DE PARRAS, MEXICO

Los Danzantes

REPOSADO $14.0
AGED $15.0
Beef + Pork

STEAK TACO TRIO $20.8
GRILLED BISTEK $22.8
Cuervo

TRADICIONAL SILVER $11.0
TRADICIONAL REPOSADO $12.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN $14.8
MEXICAN
Soups
ORTEGA'S CHICKEN TORTILLA $9.8

PUERTO NUEVO-STYLE TORTILLA $9.8
BLACK BEAN PUMPKIN $9.8
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Sauces

MAYO
SALSA
GUACAMOLE

Tacos

/\ CHICKEN MOLE
ﬂf ADOBO CARNITAS

42 BAJA SEASONED
STEAK

Cocktails
MOJITO

MANGO MOJITO
PINA COLADA

Ensaladas

CAESAR AVOCADO

ORTEGA'S MIXED GREEN SALAD
SANDIA SESAME SALAD

Beverages
MEXICAN SODA
PASSION FRUIT ICED TEA
CORONA LIGHT

Mezcal

DEL MAGUEY VIDA

EL SILENCIO ESPADIN
ILEGAL JOVEN

Puerto Nuevo Lobster

WHOLE LOBSTER SPECIAL

$20.8
$14.8

$15.8

$12.0
$13.0
$12.0

$12.8
$12.8
$12.8

$5.5
$4.8
$6.0

$46.8

HALF LOBSTER STEAK SPECIAL

$35.8

HALF LOBSTER SHRIMP SPECIAL $34.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
TOSTADAS

LOBSTER

FISH

Uncategorized

MALBEC, TRAPICHE OAK CASK,
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

CASAMIGOS JOVEN
DEL MAGUEY CREMA

Non Alcoholic Drinks
POMEGRANATE

SPRITE

ROOT BEER

GINGER ALE

Starters

GUACAMOLE MADE TABLESIDE

POBLANO PORTOBELLO
QUESADILLA (2)

CRAB
BAJA SHRIMP CEVICHE

Margaritas
CABRILLO
PRESIDIO

SPICY CUCUMBER
FRESH JALAPENO

$14.0

$12.8
$14.8

$20.8

$11.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
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MEZCAL MARGARITA

White

SAUVIGNON BLANC NATURA
ORGANIC, CASABLANCA VALLEY,
CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC MONTE
XANIC, VALLE DE GUADALUPE,
BAJA

CHARDONNAY GNARLY HEAD,
LODI MONTEREY, CA

CHARDONNAY MONTE XANIC,
VALLE DE GUADALUPE, BAJA

PINOT GRIGIO CAVIT
COLLECTION, VALDADIGE, ITALY

Seafood

ENSENADA-STYLE FISH TACO
TRIO

BANANA CRUSTED
HUACHINANGO

CRAB ENCHILADAS (2)
MAHI MAHI TACO TRIO
DORADO VERACRUZ
SHRIMP TACO TRIO

Soft Drinks

WATER
COKE

DIET COKE
LEMONADE
JUICE

DR PEPPER

Side Dishes

REFRIED, CHARRO OR BLACK
BEANS

$16.0

$10.0

$11.0

$10.0

$11.0

$10.0

$20.8

$22.8

$23.8
$21.8
$22.8
$20.8

$3.8

MEXICAN RICE
FLOUR TORTILLA
CORN TORTILLA
CUP PICO DE GALLO
SIDE VEGETABLES
RICE

Dessert

COCONUT FLAN

STRAWBERRY BUNUELOS
FRENCH TOAST A LA MODE
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE
VANILLA ICE CREAM

CREPES

WAFFLE

Mexican Dishes

CHILE RELLENO

BREAKFAST BURRITO
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
ENCHILADAS

BURRITO

ENCHILADA

Premium Margaritas
DON JULIO CLASSIC

THE PATRON CLASSIC
HIBISCUS MEZCAL

CASAMIGOS MARGARITA
CASAMIGOS MARGARITA LIGHT
THE CLASE AZUL

HIBISCUS MEZCAL MARGARITA

VEGETARIAN BURRITO

$3.8
$1.5
$0.8
$2.8
$4.8

$11.5
$10.8
$11.5
$11.5

$8.8

$19.8
$17.8
$15.8
$14.8

$17.0
$17.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$25.0
$16.0
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Ingredients Used HONEY
A CHICKEN BREAST $14.8 CHOCOLATE

.} CHEESE $14.8 FRUIT
t!": o,
@ SHRIMP $19.8 SYRUP
EGG SHRIMP
AVOCADO BEANS
HAM BANANA

Ortega's A Mexican Bistro

141 University Ave #4 San Diego, Opening Hours:

CA 92103, San Andreas, United Monday 11:30-21:00

States Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-21:30
Saturday 11:30-21:30
Sunday 10:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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