

https://menuweb.menu 141 University Ave #4 San Diego, CA 92103, San Andreas, United States +16196924200 - http://www.ortegas.com/









The menu of Ortega's A Mexican Bistro from San Andreas contains about 177 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.7 for a dish / drink. Oscar's offers a delectable breakfast buffet with exceptional service and a wide variety of options. The staff is friendly and attentive, going above and beyond to make special occasions memorable. The lobster and shrimp dishes are cooked to perfection and the drinks are recommended by knowledgeable waitstaff. The outdoor patio provides a fantastic atmosphere for dining. While some noise disturbances were noted, the overall experience was top-notch. The elegant ambiance of the Waldorf Astoria sets the stage for an upscale dining experience with high-quality food and personable staff. The only minor downside was the lack of sugar-free syrup, quickly remedied by an attentive server. Overall, Oscar's is highly recommended for a delicious meal in a sophisticated setting.

Salads SIDE SALAD	\$3.8	Aguas Frescas HIBISCUS TEA	\$5.5
Entrées MELTED CHEESE	\$16.8	Cold Drinks POMEGRANATE SPRITZER	\$5.5
Pizza PACIFICO	\$6.0	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	
Main Courses PALOMA	\$11.0	House Specials CARNITAS HASH EGGS	\$15.8
Drinks MEXICAN HOT CHOCOLATE	\$6.0	Cervezas ERDINGER WEISSBIER (N/A)	\$6.0
Side Orders CHILES TOREADOS (3)	\$3.5	Tortas CARNITAS TORTA	\$14.8
Enchiladas CHEESE MOLE	\$15.8	Tostadas FISH CEVICHE	
Burritos STEAK BURRITO	\$20.8	Egg Dishes OMELETTE	
Fish SMOKED SALMON		Brunch Entrees CHILAQUILES WITH EGGS	\$14.8
Chicken Dishes TAMARIND	\$14.0	Draft Beer NEGRA MODELO	\$6.0
Postres CHURROS CHOCOLATE	\$10.8	Salad Add Ons HALF AVOCADO	\$4.5

Sparkling BRUT CAMPO VIEJO CAVA, SPAIN	\$10.0	Simply Grilled	\$16.8
Bottled Beer BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA	\$8.0	Taco Baskets BAJA STYLE SHRIMP	
Draft Beers Dos Equis Lager	\$6.0	Rojo Platters CHICKEN ROJO	\$15.8
Tequila & Mezcal		Mezcals	
HORNITOS REPOSADO	\$11.0	EL RECUERDO DE OAXACA, JOVEN	\$12.0
Create Your Own Con	1bo \$14.8	Soft Bar GOSLING'S GINGER BEER	\$4.8
Share Platos POBLANO QUESO	\$14.8	Spanish HORCHATA	\$4.6 \$5.5
Liquor RUMCHATA	\$12.0	ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE	
Hot Drink		CORONA	\$6.0
HOT CHOCOLATE		Beer (Must Be 21 To	
Taco Plates		Purchase)	
ENSENADA STYLE FISH TACOS (2))	CRYSTAL	\$12.0
Taquitos CARNITAS	\$20.8	Sauza HORNITOS ANEJO	\$12.0
Specialty Coffees		Aparte	
MEXICAN COFFEE	\$10.0	CREAM	\$0.5

De La Casa Specials		Chicken	
SHRIMP ENCHILADAS (2)	\$21.8	CHICKEN MOLE ENCHILADAS (2)	\$20.8
D		CHICKEN PIPPIAN	\$20.8
Don Julio			
1942, EXTRA AÑEJO	\$26.0	Hot Drinks	
Traditional Massican		HOUSE BLEND COFFEE HOT TEA	\$4.8
Traditional Mexican Breakfasts		COFFEE	
CHORIZO WITH EGGS	\$15.8	Red	
Famous Hot Subs		PINOT NOIR CASTLE ROCK, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON	\$11.0
STEAK	\$18.8	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CASA MADERO, VALLE DE PARRAS, MEX	ICO
Dino's Dishes With Rice		Los Danzantes	
CHICKEN VERDE	\$15.8	REPOSADO	\$14.0
Alcoholic Drinks		AGED	\$15.0
SANGRIA	\$13.0	Beef + Pork	
WHITE	\$13.0	STEAK TACO TRIO	\$20.8
Crossthias		GRILLED BISTEK	\$22.8
Smoothies			
MANGO MINT	\$14.0	Cuervo	
STRAWBERRY MINT	\$14.0	TRADICIONAL SILVER	\$11.0
Vegetarian		TRADICIONAL REPOSADO	\$12.0
POBLANO QUESO TACO TRIO	\$19.8	Restaurant Category	
CHEESE MOLE ENCHILADAS	\$19.8	VEGETARIAN	\$14.8
Toast		MEXICAN	
FRENCH TOAST	\$14.8	Soups	
TOAST		ORTEGA'S CHICKEN TORTILLA	\$9.8
		PUERTO NUEVO-STYLE TORTILLA	\$9.8

BLACK BEAN PUMPKIN

\$9.8

Sauce	S		HALF LOBSTER STEAK SPECIAL	\$35.8
MAYO			HALF LOBSTER SHRIMP SPECIAL	\$34.8
SALSA			There Times Of Diebe	_
GUACAMO	OLE		These Types Of Dishe	S
T			Are Being Served	
Tacos			TOSTADAS	
	CHICKEN MOLE	\$20.8	LOBSTER	
	ADOBO CARNITAS	\$14.8	FISH	
	BAJA SEASONED STEAK	\$15.8	Uncategorized	
Cockta	ails		MALBEC, TRAPICHE OAK CASK, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	
MOJITO		\$12.0	CASAMIGOS JOVEN	
MANGO M	ОЈІТО	\$13.0	DEL MAGUEY CREMA	
PINA COL	ADA	\$12.0		
			Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Ensala	adas		POMEGRANATE	\$14.0
CAESAR A	AVOCADO	\$12.8	SPRITE	
ORTEGA'S	S MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$12.8	ROOT BEER	
SANDIA S	ESAME SALAD	\$12.8	GINGER ALE	
Bevera	ages		Starters	
MEXICAN	SODA	\$5.5	GUACAMOLE MADE TABLESIDE	\$12.8
PASSION I	FRUIT ICED TEA	\$4.8	POBLANO PORTOBELLO	\$14.8
CORONA	LIGHT	\$6.0	QUESADILLA (2)	
	_		CRAB	\$20.8
Mezca	al		BAJA SHRIMP CEVICHE	
DEL MAG	JEY VIDA		Margaritas	
EL SILENC	CIO ESPADÍN			
ILEGAL JO	OVEN		CABRILLO	\$11.0
			PRESIDIO	\$13.0
Puerto	Nuevo Lobstei	•	SPICY CUCUMBER	\$14.0
WHOLE LO	OBSTER SPECIAL	\$46.8	FRESH JALAPEÑO	\$14.0

MEZCAL MARGARITA	\$16.0	MEXICAN RICE	\$3.8
\		FLOUR TORTILLA	\$1.5
White		CORN TORTILLA	\$0.8
SAUVIGNON BLANC NATURA ORGANIC, CASABLANCA VALLEY,	¢10.0	CUP PICO DE GALLO	\$2.8
CHILE	\$10.0	SIDE VEGETABLES	\$4.8
SAUVIGNON BLANC MONTE		RICE	
XANIC, VALLE DE GUADALUPE, BAJA	\$11.0	.	
CHARDONNAY GNARLY HEAD,		Dessert	
LODI MONTEREY, CA	\$10.0	COCONUT FLAN	\$11.5
CHARDONNAY MONTE XANIC, VALLE DE GUADALUPE, BAJA	\$11.0	STRAWBERRY BUÑUELOS	\$10.8
PINOT GRIGIO CAVIT		FRENCH TOAST À LA MODE	\$11.5
COLLECTION, VALDADIGE, ITALY	\$10.0	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$11.5
		VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$8.8
Seafood		CREPES	
ENSENADA-STYLE FISH TACO TRIO	\$20.8	WAFFLE	
BANANA CRUSTED HUACHINANGO	\$22.8	Mexican Dishes	
CRAB ENCHILADAS (2)	\$23.8	CHILE RELLENO	\$19.8
MAHI MAHI TACO TRIO	\$21.8	VEGETARIAN BURRITO	, -
DORADO VERACRUZ	\$22.8	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$15.8
SHRIMP TACO TRIO	\$20.8	HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$14.8
		ENCHILADAS	
Soft Drinks		BURRITO	
WATER		ENCHILADA	
COKE		Premium Margaritas	
DIET COKE		•	047.0
LEMONADE		DON JULIO CLASSIC	\$17.0
JUICE		THE PATRON CLASSIC	\$17.0
DR PEPPER		HIBISCUS MEZCAL	\$16.0
		CASAMIGOS MARGARITA	\$16.0
Side Dishes		CASAMIGOS MARGARITA LIGHT	\$16.0
REFRIED, CHARRO OR BLACK BEANS	\$3.8	THE CLASE AZUL	\$25.0
		HIBISCUS MEZCAL MARGARITA	\$16.0

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

CHOCOLATE CHICKEN BREAST \$14.8

\$19.8

FRUIT \$14.8 CHEESE

SHRIMP EGG

BEANS

BANANA HAM

Ortega's A Mexican Bistro

141 University Ave #4 San Diego, CA 92103, San Andreas, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-21:00 Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00 Friday 11:30-21:30 Saturday 11:30-21:30

Sunday 10:00-21:00

HONEY

SYRUP

Made with Menu

AVOCADO

